SV Braunsbedra Schkopau Abteilung Leichtathletik - Erfolge 2025

Namen

Ahne

Ludwig

Block

Skotnikov

Weichert

Becker

Vornamen

Heike

Sindy
Annett

Elisaweta

Henriette

Pia Maria

Disziplin

Weit
Hoch

Kugel
4,5 Km

400 m
3000 m
4,5 Km
400 m
1500 m

Hammer
Hammer
Hammer
Kugel
Hammer

3000 m
4,5 Km
10 Km Stral3e

Leistung Platz
3.86 m 2.-Si
1.24 m 2.-Si
7.92m LM - Go

2.-Si

76,50 sec 4,

14:04,26 min. 2.-SI
22:26,5 mkin. BM-1.Go
74.56 sec 2.-Si

6:31,16 min, 2,-Si
37.70m LM - Go

38.12m 4,
39.58 m LM - Go
9.37m 3.-Br
41.13 m BM-1. Go

12:05,21 min. 4,
19:09 min. BM-1. Go
47:18 min. LM - 2. Si

Meisterschaft

LM
LM

HLM

BM Cross

HLM

B M Cross
LM
LM

LM WW
MDHM mit WW
LM
LM
BM

HLM
BM Cross
LM StralRe



Miuller

Wittenbecher

Block

Funka

Funka
Block

Schwob

Jessica

Tanita

Emma

Jette

Wittenbecher
Schwob

Sarah

4,2 Km Cross

400 m
100 m
400 m

Speer

Speer

Speer
Hammer
Hammer

Speer
Hoch
Hoch
Hoch
Speer

3,5 Km Cross

800 m

3,5 Km Cross

WJ uU1e

4x100 m Staffel

800 m

18:59 min.

1:10,22 min.

14,01 sec
63,36 sec

25.36m
28.82 m
30.08 m
22.68 m
22.11m

23.80m
1.40 mm
1.35m
1.40m
25.63 m

3:05,17 min.

58,10 sec

2:45,78 min.

3.-Br

LM Cross

BM
BM
LM

LM WW
BM
LM
LM
BM

LM WW
HLM
BM
LM
LM
LM Cross

BM
LM Cross

BM

LM;



Schwob

Thon

VoRd

Rohmer

Karakosta

Kieslich
Thon

Funka
Block

Natalie

Isabell

Thon, Vol}
Gandyra

Franka

Eleni

Wiebach
Rohmer

3,5 Km Cross
MW - 3,5 Km Cross

2,2 Km
75m
75m
Weit

LM Block Lauf

2000 m
MW Cross
Speer
60 m HU
Diskus
Hammer
Diskus

Hammer

wWJui14
4x75 m Staffel

17:02 min.

5:25,2 min.
10,61 sec
10,55 sec

4.70 m
2.269 mPunkte

8:17,64 min.

23.69m
11,89 sec

16.99 m
29.24 m
19.09 m
27.63 m

42,62 sec

3.-Br

LM-1.-Go

BM-1. Go
3.-Br

LM Cross

LM cross MW

BM Cross
BM
LM
LM
LM

BM

LM Cross MW

BM
BM

BM
LM
LM
BM

LM



Thon
Mohling

Mohling

Kieslich
Schneider

Dietrich

Richlig

Statkuter

Kaltenborn

Kieslich

Dietrich/ Wiebach

Emma

Ehlena

Emilia

Antonia

Mia

Eva-Victoria

Matthias

Block "Basis" Lauf

Hoch
60 m Hu

Speer

1,1 KM

800 m
Weit
800 m

Diskus
Kugel
Hammer
Diskus
Hammer

2000 m

4,5 Km
4,2 Km Cross

6.327 Punkte

1.35m
12,17 sec

19.05m

2:58,04 min.
4.15m
2:50,85 min.

18.55m
7.08 m
29.34 m
19.06 m
17.58 m

8:13,26 minj.

28:27,7 min.
23:17 min.

BM - 1. Go

LM - Go

BM - 1.-Go

BM-1. Go
3.-Br

LM

BM
BM

BM

BM Cross

BM
BM
LM

BM
BM
LM
LM
BM

BM

BM Cross
LM Cross



Dietzsch

Ahne

Schoppe

Schoppe

Berndt

Wolfgang

Gerd

Max

Max

Schoppe, Kaltenborn
Dietzzsch

Tizian

11,1 Km
10 Km SraRe
4,2 Km Cross

100 m
200 m

Hoch
800 m
4,2 Km Cross
Hoch
Hoch
Drei
4,5 Km
Hoch
400 m
Drei
Hoch
MW Cross

400 m
400 m
200 m
400 m

01:08:48 h
54:25 min.
25:11 min.

13,66 sec
29,47 sec

1.62m

2:12,64 min.

17:25 min.
1.70m
1.72m
12.35m

1.77 m
55,59 sec
12.11m

1.75m

52,86 sec
50,69 sec
23,28 sec
50,60 sec

BM-1. Go
LM - Go
LM - 1. -Go

LM - Go
LM - Go

LM - Go
LM - Go
LM - 1. Go
3.-Br
DHM - 2. Si
DHM _ 2. Si
BM - 2. Si
LM - Go
LM - Go
DM - Go
DM -2. Si
LM - 1. Go

2.-Si
2,-Si
2.-Si

BM Cross
LM StraRe
LMCross

LM
LM

HLM
HLM
LM Cross
HLM
DHM - Masters
DHM - Masters
BM Cross
LM
LM
DM Masters
DM Masters
LM Cross MW

MDHM
LM
LM
MDM/Ma-Fr



VoR

Benz

Feller

Leibnitz

West

Hannes

Emil

Joel

Arthur

Leibnitz, VoR
Feller

Finn

4,5 Km
2000 m

Hammer
Block W/S

2,2 Km
5 KM StraRe
Block Lauf
2,1 Km Cross

5 KLm StrtaRe
800 m
2000 m

2,1 Km Cross

MW Cross

Hammer

8:11,58 min.

18.17 m
1.680 P.

8:34,9 min.
19:07 min.
2.009 P.
8:30 min.

20:03 min.

2:46,93 min.
7:49,08 min.

8 40 min.

24.38 m

LM - Go
2.-Si
2.-Si
3.-Br
2.-Si

BM-1.-Go

BM Cross
LM

LM WW
LM

Bm Cross
LM StralSe
BM
LM Cross

LM StralSe
BM
BM
LM Cross
LM Cros MW

BM



